
Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place AttendanceMar 10, 2021 0 

  San Jose State Stanford Gymnastics

San Jose State Event Center

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVEName

19.75    9.80    9.775   Amanda Zeng 9.65    9.85    9.750   1  Cameron Kelperis 112 208 

29.60    9.65    9.625   Chloe Widner 9.85    9.90    9.875   2  Jaudai Lopes 111 205 

39.75    9.80    9.775   Kyla Bryant 9.90    9.90    9.900   3  Lauren Macpherson 102 202 

49.55    9.65    9.600   Sandra Jessen 9.60    9.65    9.625   4  Madison Kirsch 110 210 

59.50    9.55    9.525   Morgan Hoang 9.50    9.50    9.500   5  Antonia Marquez 103 204 

6  Jade Chrobok 9.30    9.30    9.300   211 

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:48.300 48.300 48.650 48.650

9.55    9.70    8.15    8.30     Amanda Zeng19.625  8.225   1  Alexa Solomon 114 208 

9.70    9.75    9.60    9.70     Chloe Widner29.725  9.650   2  Jaudai Lopes 111 205 

9.75    9.85    9.80    9.85     Madison Brunette39.800  9.825   3  Lauren Macpherson 102 214 

9.80    9.85    9.80    9.75     Grace Garcia49.825  9.775   4  Emma Milne 107 212 

9.15    9.00    9.85    9.95     Kyla Bryant59.075  9.900   5  Jada Mazury 100 202 

9.80    9.75    9.775   6  Mercedez Sanchez 109 

Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:97.050 96.02548.750 47.375

9.60    9.70    9.25    9.40     Morgan Hoang19.650  9.325   1  Cameron Kelperis 112 204 

9.85    9.90    9.90    9.95     Chloe Widner29.875  9.925   2  Jada Mazury 100 205 

9.55    9.60    9.50    9.35     Sandra Jessen39.575  9.425   3  Lauren Macpherson 102 210 

9.85    9.85    9.25    9.40     Rachael Flam49.850  9.325   4  Emma Milne 107 203 

8.50    8.75    9.85    9.90     Kyla Bryant58.625  9.875   5  Mercedez Sanchez 109 202 

9.60    9.65    9.625   6  Jasmine Henley 105 

Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:48.575 145.625 47.875 143.900

9.800  9.80    9.80    208  Amanda Zeng19.700  9.70    9.70    103  Antonia Marquez1 

9.550  9.60    9.50    210  Sandra Jessen29.675  9.75    9.60    105  Jasmine Henley2 

9.850  9.85    9.85    205  Chloe Widner39.825  9.80    9.85    112  Cameron Kelperis3 

9.775  9.85    9.70    204  Morgan Hoang49.800  9.85    9.75    102  Lauren Macpherson4 

9.675  -0.1 9.75    9.80    202  Kyla Bryant59.750  9.80    9.70    100  Jada Mazury5 

0.000  0.00    0.00    214  Madison Brunette69.575  9.60    9.55    113  Carli Orcutt6 

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:194.375 192.55048.750 48.650

All-Arounders All-Arounders

Final Team Score: 194.375 Final Team Score: 192.550

Bryant

9.900

9.900

9.875

9.675

39.350

Widner

9.875

9.650

9.925

9.850

39.300

 Macpherson

9.775

9.800

9.575

9.800

38.950

 

VT

UB

FX

BB

AA

Judge's Signatures * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head Judge

Coach's Signature Coach's Signature  

Rebecca  Callaway  (N) Kristin  Schrader-Shawler (N) Rebecca  Callaway  (N)Kristin  Schrader-Shawler (N)

 VT  UB  BB  FX
Gilda Defaii  (10) Evelyn Paradis (N) Evelyn Paradis (N)Gilda Defaii  (10)
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 San Jose State  Vs Stanford
Team Results
Mar 10, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 3/10/2021 5:06 PM

Women / E / All 8+
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 San Jose * 194.375 48.300 48.750 48.575 48.750
12 1 1

2 Stanford * 192.550 48.650 47.375 47.875 48.650
21 2 2

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copyright 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Ultimate Sports Connection



 San Jose State  Vs Stanford
Event Results - Vault
Mar 10, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 3/10/2021 4:54 PM

Women / E / All 8+
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Kyla Bryant1 202 Stanford 9.900 0.000__.___
Chloe Widner2 205 Stanford 9.875 0.025__.___
Lauren Macpherson3T 102 San Jose 9.775 0.125__.___
Cameron Kelperis3T 112 San Jose 9.775 0.125__.___
Amanda Zeng5 208 Stanford 9.750 0.150__.___
Sandra Jessen6T 210 Stanford 9.625 0.275__.___
Jaudai Lopes6T 111 San Jose 9.625 0.275__.___
Madison Kirsch8 110 San Jose 9.600 0.300__.___
Antonia Marquez9 103 San Jose 9.525 0.375__.___
Morgan Hoang10 204 Stanford 9.500 0.400__.___
Jade Chrobok11 211 Stanford 9.300 0.600__.___

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copyright 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Ultimate Sports Connection



 San Jose State  Vs Stanford
Event Results - Bars
Mar 10, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 3/10/2021 4:54 PM

Women / E / All 8+
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Kyla Bryant1 202 Stanford 9.900 0.000__.___
Emma Milne2T 107 San Jose 9.825 0.075__.___
Madison Brunette2T 214 Stanford 9.825 0.075__.___
Lauren Macpherson4 102 San Jose 9.800 0.100__.___
Mercedez Sanchez5T 109 San Jose 9.775 0.125__.___
Grace Garcia5T 212 Stanford 9.775 0.125__.___
Jaudai Lopes7 111 San Jose 9.725 0.175__.___
Chloe Widner8 205 Stanford 9.650 0.250__.___
Alexa Solomon9 114 San Jose 9.625 0.275__.___
Jada Mazury10 100 San Jose 9.075 0.825__.___
Amanda Zeng11 208 Stanford 8.225 1.675__.___

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copyright 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Ultimate Sports Connection



 San Jose State  Vs Stanford
Event Results - Beam
Mar 10, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 3/10/2021 4:54 PM

Women / E / All 8+
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Chloe Widner1 205 Stanford 9.925 0.000__.___
Kyla Bryant2T 202 Stanford 9.875 0.050__.___
Jada Mazury2T 100 San Jose 9.875 0.050__.___
Emma Milne4 107 San Jose 9.850 0.075__.___
Cameron Kelperis5 112 San Jose 9.650 0.275__.___
Jasmine Henley6 105 San Jose 9.625 0.300__.___
Lauren Macpherson7 102 San Jose 9.575 0.350__.___
Sandra Jessen8 210 Stanford 9.425 0.500__.___
Morgan Hoang9T 204 Stanford 9.325 0.600__.___
Rachael Flam9T 203 Stanford 9.325 0.600__.___
Mercedez Sanchez11 109 San Jose 8.625 1.300__.___

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copyright 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Ultimate Sports Connection



 San Jose State  Vs Stanford
Event Results - Floor
Mar 10, 2021
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Printed: 3/10/2021 4:54 PM

Women / E / All 8+
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Chloe Widner1 205 Stanford 9.850 0.000__.___
Cameron Kelperis2 112 San Jose 9.825 0.025__.___
Lauren Macpherson3T 102 San Jose 9.800 0.050__.___
Amanda Zeng3T 208 Stanford 9.800 0.050__.___
Morgan Hoang5 204 Stanford 9.775 0.075__.___
Jada Mazury6 100 San Jose 9.750 0.100__.___
Antonia Marquez7 103 San Jose 9.700 0.150__.___
Kyla Bryant8T 202 Stanford 9.675 0.175__.___
Jasmine Henley8T 105 San Jose 9.675 0.175__.___
Carli Orcutt10 113 San Jose 9.575 0.275__.___
Sandra Jessen11 210 Stanford 9.550 0.300__.___
Madison Brunette12 214 Stanford 0.000 9.850__.___
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 San Jose State  Vs Stanford
Event Results - AA
Mar 10, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 3/10/2021 4:54 PM

Women / E / All 8+
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym AA

Kyla Bryant202 9.900 9.900 9.6759.875 39.350Stanford 1 
Chloe Widner205 9.875 9.650 9.8509.925 39.300Stanford 2 
Lauren Macpherson102 9.775 9.800 9.8009.575 38.950San Jose3 
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